Portavo
Portavo 904 X Multi
The world’s only portable multiparameter analyzer for liquid analysis in hazardous
locations. Ideal for applications in the process industry.
For the first time, Portavo makes it possible
to check process measuring points directly
on site. For all Memosens pH, ORP, conduc-
tivity, and amperometric oxygen sensors.

CS-C1413K/500
For determining and checking cell constants, conductivity
147 µS/cm ±1 %, 500 ml ready-to-use solution
CS-C147K/500
For determining and checking cell constants, low
conductivity 15 µS/cm ±5 %, 500 ml ready-to-use solution
CS-C15K/500
For determining and checking cell constants,
conductivity standard 1.3 µS/cm KCl 300 ml
ZU 0701
Multiparameter Device and Sensor Product Line for Measurement in Hazardous Locations
11
Portavo
Accessories and Buffer Solution Product Line
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
12
Portables Ex
Multiparameter
Accessories and Buffer Solution Product Line